02/03 PAGE

6303756049 JNOFFICIAL COF

Doc#: 0622649156 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/14/2006 04:07 PM Pg: 1 of 3

SOM CO

ILLINOIS STATUTORY QUIT CLAIM DEED INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

Grantor(s): Ellen Janda Single Woman Of the City of Batavia in the County of Kane and State of Illinois for and in consideration ten Dollars and other Good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of This is hereby acknowledged,

CONVEY (S) and QUIT CLAIM (S) TO Richard P. Janda a Single man

Whose address is 320 S Dale Arlington Heights II.60004

The following described Real Estale, to wit: LOT 31, IN STOLTZNER'S GREEN VIFW ESTATES 4th ADDITON, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST % OF THE NORTHWEST OF QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 42 WORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Tax Identification No. (s): 03-33-221-01:-0000

> Property address: 320 S Dale Ave Arlington Heights Il 60004

Dated this 3rd Day of August, 2006

Lexently Jenda ELLEN M. JANDA

PAGE 03/03

O622649156 Page: 2 of 3 UNOFFICIAL COPY

Gelen W. Jand.	
ELLEN WI THNOW	PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES
State of Illinois) County) SS	FRINT IVANUE DISSONTED TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public ir DO HEREBY CERTIFY	and for said County and State aforesaid,
instructer t, appeared before me this	me person whose name subscribed to the foregoing day in person and acknowledged that he signed, ment as free and voluntary act or the uses and the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Given under my hand and
Prepared by:	Send subsequent tax bills to:
Ingrid Campos	
1444 N. Farnsworth Ave. Ste. 113 Aurora, IL 60505	
Return to: 320 S Dale ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL, 60004	CA'S OFFICE

0622649156 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated $\frac{2}{1/0}$, 20		
	Signature: Pelan M. Janda	
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said Ellen M. Jande This 11th, day of August 200 Notary Public NH (encl.)		
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation of foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.		
Date 8/11/06 ,20	ature: <u>Ellen W. Janda</u> Grantee or agent	
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said Ellen Th. Junde This 11m, day of August, 2006 Notary Public Wiff	OFFICIAL SEAL VIRENDRAH PANCHOLY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 18, 2009	
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a fabe guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offenses.	lse statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent	
	County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4	

of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)